
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY,PUDUCHERRY 
 PG  END SEMESTER EXAMINATION APPLICATION FOR HALL TICKET 

 

Name  

Programme  

Dept. & School                                      
Roll No.  

Month &Year APRIL-2015 
Semester II/IV/VI/VIII/X 

Amount Paid Rs.        /= (for …… credits @ Rs.16/-per credit)            
Chalan No. & date  
S.N. Course Code Subject No. of Cr. Course Teacher’s Certificate    

% of attendance    Initials 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

9      

10      

11      

12      

13      

14      

15      

                                          T O T A L   NO. OF  CREDITS      

 
       
         Signature of the faculty advisor                                               Signature of the student  

( For office use ) 
CERTIFICATE 

                    
              Certified that Ms/Mr…………………………………………………………….. studying  in 
……………………………………………... is having at least 70% attendance in all the above  
courses and has not registered for more than 30 credits (excluding repeat papers) for 
this semester.  He/she has produced no due certificates from the 
…………………………….hostel  authorities. 

 
 
 Signature of the H.O.D                                                                 Signature of the Dean    
 

     Note:        
Candidates  who have secured  less than  70%  of  attendance  are ineligible  to appear 
for   the  end semester examinations  and  should  repeat  the course  as  and  when  it is 
next offered as per clause  6.4(3)of the revised CBCS regulations. 

 



                                        PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY 
PUDUCHERRY 

 PG   END SEMESTER EXAMINATION  HALL TICKET 
 

 Name                                     : 
  
 Roll No                                      :          
 
 Semester                                   :    II/IV/VI/VIII/X 
 
 Month & Year of the Exam    :   APRIL-2015 
 
 
Sl 
No 

Course Code Subject No. of 
Credits 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

                                                                                       Total No. of Credits  

 

 

                                              ARREAR PAPERS  

11    

12    

13    

14    

15    

                          
 
 
 

                                                                                                                                                    ASST. REGISTRAR 
                                                                                                                               (Academic-Admissions) 

 
 



                                                                PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY 
                                                    PONDICHERRY 

 
                                DEPARTMENT OF …………………………………… 
 
STUDENTS’ EXAM FEES  PARTICULARS FOR  II//IV/VI/VIII/X SEMESTER (April-2015) 

 

 
Sl.No.    

 
            NAME 

Fees Particulars   
Challan  

No. 

 
 Date Total 

Credit 
  Rate    
   per 
Credit 

Fine 
if 

any 

Total 
Amount 

   16/-     

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

 
 
 
 

                                                                                  HEAD OF THE DEPARTMENT 



PODNDICHERRY UNIVERSITY 
PONDICHERRY 

 
DEPARTMENT OF …………………………………… 

 
DETAILS OF    CONSOLIDATED GRADE REPORT FEES 

 

Sl.No Name Amount Challan No Date 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 
 
 
 

                                                                                  HEAD OF THE DEPARTMENT 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY 
 

           END SEMESTER EXAMINATION APPLICATION FOR P.G. DIPLOMA / CERTIFICATE COURSES 
(ADD ON COURSE)  

 
Name  :  

Programme  :  

Dept. & School :  

Roll No.  :  

Month & Year  : May 2015 

Semester  : II 

Amount Paid  : Rs.  

Chalan No. & Date  :  

 

Sl.No. 
Course 
Code 

Subject 
No. of 

Cr. 

Course Coordinator’s 
Certificate 

% of 
attendance 

Initials 

1.       

2.       

3.       

4.       

5.       

6.       

7.       

8.       

9.       

10.       

 
 
 
Signature of Course Coordinator      Signature of the Student  

 

(For Office Use) 
 

C E R T I F I C A T E 
 
 Certified that Ms/Mr___________________________________________________ 

studying in _____________________________________________ is having at least 70% 

attendance in all the above courses for this semester.  

 
Signature of the Course Coordinator        Signature of Dean  
 
Note:  
 

(a) Candidates who have secured less than 70% of attendance are ineligible to appear for 
the end semester examinations.  

 
(b) Examination fees per semester (i) Diploma Courses Rs.300/- (ii) Certificate Courses 

Rs.250/-  



               PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY 
 

                            P.G. DIPLOMA / CERTIFICATE (ADD ON COURSE)  
                 END SEMESTER EXAMINATION  

 
HALL TICKET 

 

 Name      :  
 
 Roll No.     :  
 
 Semester      :  II 
 
 Month & Year of the Exam              : May 2015 
 
 

Sl.No. 
Course 
Code 

Subject 
No. of 
Credit 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

6.     

7.     

8.     

9.     

10.     

 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                 ASST. REGISTRAR 
                                                                                    (Academic-Admissions  

 


